
LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
FEMALE SOLO FREE ROUTINE PRELIMINARY

ENTRY LIST JUNIOR

AUSTRIA Valentina STRAHSBERGER (Competitor) (2005)

BULGARIA Simona MALEVA (Competitor) (2005)
Aleksa HRISTOVA (Reserve) (2004)

CROATIA Mia PIRI (Competitor) (2007)

CZECH REPUBLIC Diana CIPOVA (Competitor) (2005)

FINLAND Veera SAAMANEN (Competitor) (2004)
Mari MOILALA (Reserve) (2004)

FRANCE Laelys ALAVEZ (Competitor) (2007)

GEORGIA Maria ALAVIDZE (Competitor) (2006)

GERMANY Bleyer KLARA (Competitor) (2004)

GREAT BRITAIN Robyn SWATMAN (Competitor) (2004)

GREECE Zoi KARANGELOU (Competitor) (2005)

HUNGARY Rykovskaia IULIIA (Competitor) (2006)

ITALY Susanna PEDOTTI (Competitor) (2004)
Ginevra MARCHETTI (Reserve) (2007)

MALTA Zea MONTFORT (Competitor) (2008)

SLOVAKIA Lea Anna KRAJCOVICOVA (Competitor) (2007)

SPAIN Lilou LLUI VALETTE (Competitor) (2006)
Meritxell FERRE GASET (Reserve) (2006)

SWEDEN Danai SYRIOPOULOU (Competitor) (2005)

SWITZERLAND Aimee MICHEL (Competitor) (2007)

TURKEY Ece UNGOR (Competitor) (2007)
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
TEAM TECHNICAL ROUTINE FINAL

ENTRY LIST JUNIOR

FRANCE Angeline BERTINELLI (Competitor) (2005)
Sasha COMTE (Competitor) (2004)
Oriane JAILLARDON (Competitor) (2005)
Romane LUNEL (Competitor) (2004)
Louise-Lou ROBACHE (Competitor) (2006)
Prune TAPIE (Competitor) (2007)
Lou THUILLIER (Competitor) (2008)
Manon VENTURI (Competitor) (2006)
Jeanne CLAIR (Reserve) (2006)
Emma HENNICHE (Reserve) (2007)

ISRAEL Mariia DIACHENKO (Competitor) (2007)
Catherine KUNIN (Competitor) (2006)
Alexandra LERMAN (Competitor) (2008)
Aya MAZOR (Competitor) (2007)
Neta RUBICHEK (Competitor) (2006)
Shaya SAR SHALOM NECHMAD (Competitor) (2007)
Shani SHARAIZIN (Competitor) (2005)
Michelle STRUZH (Competitor) (2007)
Yogev DAGAN (Reserve) (2007)
Noa MIZRACHI (Reserve) (2008)

ITALY Beatrice ANDINA (Competitor) (2005)
Beatrice ESEGIO (Competitor) (2004)
Alessia MACCHI (Competitor) (2004)
Giorgia Lucia MACINO (Competitor) (2004)
Susanna PEDOTTI (Competitor) (2004)
Sophie TABBIANI (Competitor) (2004)
Guilia VERNICE (Competitor) (2005)
Flaminia VERNICE (Competitor) (2007)
Greta GITTO (Reserve) (2006)
Maria RIZEA SARAH (Reserve) (2007)

PORTUGAL Lara BOTELHO (Competitor) (2006)
Anna CARVALHO (Competitor) (2006)
Margarida CASTRO (Competitor) (2008)
Ines DUBINI (Competitor) (2005)
Carlota FONSECA (Competitor) (2005)
Sofia MOREIRA (Competitor) (2008)
Matilde PINTO SOUSA (Competitor) (2007)
Joana ROSA DAMMAN (Competitor) (2007)

SLOVAKIA Veronika ASVANYIOVA (Competitor) (2008)
Michaela BERNATHOVA (Competitor) (2008)
Chiara DIKY (Competitor) (2004)
Lea Anna KRAJCOVICOVA (Competitor) (2007)
Hana MARKUSOVA (Competitor) (2008)
Linda MCDONNELL (Competitor) (2004)
Zofia STRAPEKOVA (Competitor) (2008)
Liza ZEMANOVA (Competitor) (2007)
Johanka LAJCAKOVA (Reserve) (2008)

SPAIN Maria BOFILL STRUB (Competitor) (2005)
Rocio CALLE GARCIA (Competitor) (2007)
Isabel Shuang CUI XU (Competitor) (2007)
Meritxell FERRE GASET (Competitor) (2006)
Chiara Lee GOMEZ ALVAREZ (Competitor) (2006)
Aurora LAZARO CABALEIRO (Competitor) (2006)
Lilou LLUI VALETTE (Competitor) (2006)
Valeria PARRA TELEGINA (Competitor) (2005)
Irene GARRIDO BENET (Reserve) (2005)
Marina SARMIENTO FIGUEREDO (Reserve) (2007)

SWITZERLAND Anna-Sophia AESCHBACHER (Competitor) (2007)
Melody HALBEISEN (Competitor) (2007)
Lana HEIZMANN (Competitor) (2005)
Ixchel HONER (Competitor) (2007)
Aimee MICHEL (Competitor) (2007)
Lilou SCHENK (Competitor) (2007)
Svea URSPRUNG (Competitor) (2005)
Shirley ZAHND (Competitor) (2004)
Marie BOULLARD (Reserve) (2007)
Malya CHENAUX (Reserve) (2007)
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
FEMALE SOLO TECHNICAL ROUTINE FINAL

ENTRY LIST JUNIOR

AUSTRIA Valentina STRAHSBERGER (Competitor) (2005)

BULGARIA Simona MALEVA (Competitor) (2005)
Aleksa HRISTOVA (Reserve) (2004)

CROATIA Klara OREHOVEC (Competitor) (2006)
Mia PIRI (Reserve) (2007)

CZECH REPUBLIC Julie LEWCZYSZYNOVA (Competitor) (2005)

FINLAND Pinja KEKKI (Competitor) (2004)
Mari MOILALA (Reserve) (2004)

FRANCE Oriane JAILLARDON (Competitor) (2005)

GEORGIA Maria ALAVIDZE (Competitor) (2006)

GERMANY Bleyer KLARA (Competitor) (2004)

GREAT BRITAIN Robyn SWATMAN (Competitor) (2004)

GREECE Zoi KARANGELOU (Competitor) (2005)

ITALY Susanna PEDOTTI (Competitor) (2004)
Ginevra MARCHETTI (Reserve) (2007)

MALTA Zea MONTFORT (Competitor) (2008)

SLOVAKIA Chiara DIKY (Competitor) (2004)
Lea Anna KRAJCOVICOVA (Reserve) (2007)

SPAIN Lilou LLUI VALETTE (Competitor) (2006)
Meritxell FERRE GASET (Reserve) (2006)

SWEDEN Brianna VERGARA ROSAS (Competitor) (2007)
Danai SYRIOPOULOU (Reserve) (2005)

SWITZERLAND Melody HALBEISEN (Competitor) (2007)

TURKEY Ece UNGOR (Competitor) (2007)

UKRAINE Alisa KULYK (Competitor) (2008)
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
MALE SOLO TECHNICAL ROUTINE FINAL

ENTRY LIST JUNIOR

FRANCE Quentin RAKOTOMALALA (Competitor) (2003)

GREAT BRITAIN Ranjuo TOMBLIN (Competitor) (2005)

ITALY Filippo PELATI (Competitor) (2007)
Gabriele MINAK (Reserve) (2006)

SPAIN Fernando DIAZ DEL RIO SOTO (Competitor) (2003)
Dennis GONZALEZ BONEU (Reserve) (2004)
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
FREE COMBINATION ROUTINE FINAL

ENTRY LIST JUNIOR

CROATIA Ana KANTIC (Competitor) (2006)
Antea KOVIC (Competitor) (2007)
Nora LJUBETIC (Competitor) (2006)
Maja MRAKOVCIC (Competitor) (2005)
Klara OREHOVEC (Competitor) (2006)
Mia PIRI (Competitor) (2007)
Katja RONCEVIC (Competitor) (2006)
Mia SEGARIC (Competitor) (2007)
Leona SORIC (Competitor) (2006)
Leonarda ZEC (Competitor) (2007)

ISRAEL Yogev DAGAN (Competitor) (2007)
Mariia DIACHENKO (Competitor) (2007)
Catherine KUNIN (Competitor) (2006)
Alexandra LERMAN (Competitor) (2008)
Aya MAZOR (Competitor) (2007)
Noa MIZRACHI (Competitor) (2008)
Neta RUBICHEK (Competitor) (2006)
Shaya SAR SHALOM NECHMAD (Competitor) (2007)
Shani SHARAIZIN (Competitor) (2005)
Michelle STRUZH (Competitor) (2007)
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
TEAM FREE PRELIMINARY

ENTRY LIST JUNIOR

CROATIA Ana KANTIC (Competitor) (2006)
Nora LJUBETIC (Competitor) (2006)
Maja MRAKOVCIC (Competitor) (2005)
Klara OREHOVEC (Competitor) (2006)
Mia PIRI (Competitor) (2007)
Mia SEGARIC (Competitor) (2007)
Leona SORIC (Competitor) (2006)
Leonarda ZEC (Competitor) (2007)
Antea KOVIC (Reserve) (2007)
Katja RONCEVIC (Reserve) (2006)

FINLAND Minea ESKELINEN (Competitor) (2006)
Mari MOILALA (Competitor) (2004)
Iiris-Maria NURMI (Competitor) (2004)
Helka RIEKKINEN (Competitor) (2005)
Veera SAAMANEN (Competitor) (2004)
Caroline SANDANBRATEN (Competitor) (2007)
Maija VAINOLA (Competitor) (2006)
Vilma VAISANEN (Competitor) (2008)
Olivia TOJANDER (Reserve) (2007)
Ella VARJONEN (Reserve) (2006)

FRANCE Laelys ALAVEZ (Competitor) (2007)
Angeline BERTINELLI (Competitor) (2005)
Sasha COMTE (Competitor) (2004)
Oriane JAILLARDON (Competitor) (2005)
Romane LUNEL (Competitor) (2004)
Louise-Lou ROBACHE (Competitor) (2006)
Prune TAPIE (Competitor) (2007)
Manon VENTURI (Competitor) (2006)
Jeanne CLAIR (Reserve) (2006)
Lou THUILLIER (Reserve) (2008)

GREAT BRITAIN Florence BLINKHORN (Competitor) (2007)
Lily HALASI (Competitor) (2007)
Elena SMITH FERNANDEZ (Competitor) (2006)
Emily TAYLOR (Competitor) (2006)
Evie WALKER (Competitor) (2005)
Amelie WILLIAMS (Competitor) (2006)
Eve YOUNG (Competitor) (2007)
Cara ZEIDLER (Competitor) (2006)
Scarlet GARLAND (Reserve) (2006)
Holly HUGHES (Reserve) (2007)

GREECE Thaleia DAMPALI (Competitor) (2007)
Eleni FRAGKAKI (Competitor) (2004)
Krystalenia GIALAMA (Competitor) (2004)
Athina KAMARINOPOULOU (Competitor) (2006)
Zoi KARANGELOU (Competitor) (2005)
Maria KARAPANAGIOTOU (Competitor) (2004)
Dimitra KARATZOGLOU (Competitor) (2006)
Ifigeneia KROMMYDAKI (Competitor) (2004)
Lydia Foteini PAPANASTASIOU (Competitor) (2005)
Sofia RIGAKOU (Competitor) (2007)

ISRAEL Mariia DIACHENKO (Competitor) (2007)
Catherine KUNIN (Competitor) (2006)
Alexandra LERMAN (Competitor) (2008)
Aya MAZOR (Competitor) (2007)
Neta RUBICHEK (Competitor) (2006)
Shaya SAR SHALOM NECHMAD (Competitor) (2007)
Shani SHARAIZIN (Competitor) (2005)
Michelle STRUZH (Competitor) (2007)
Yogev DAGAN (Reserve) (2007)
Noa MIZRACHI (Reserve) (2008)

ITALY Beatrice ANDINA (Competitor) (2005)
Beatrice ESEGIO (Competitor) (2004)
Alessia MACCHI (Competitor) (2004)
Giorgia Lucia MACINO (Competitor) (2004)
Susanna PEDOTTI (Competitor) (2004)
Sarah Maria RIZEA (Competitor) (2007)
Sophie TABBIANI (Competitor) (2004)
Guilia VERNICE (Competitor) (2005)
CATERINA CUCCO (Reserve) (2006)
Flaminia VERNICE (Reserve) (2007)

SLOVAKIA Veronika ASVANYIOVA (Competitor) (2008)
Michaela BERNATHOVA (Competitor) (2008)
Chiara DIKY (Competitor) (2004)
Lea Anna KRAJCOVICOVA (Competitor) (2007)
Hana MARKUSOVA (Competitor) (2008)
Linda MCDONNELL (Competitor) (2004)
Zofia STRAPEKOVA (Competitor) (2008)
Liza ZEMANOVA (Competitor) (2007)
Johanka LAJCAKOVA (Reserve) (2008)
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
TEAM FREE PRELIMINARY

ENTRY LIST JUNIOR

SPAIN Maria BOFILL STRUB (Competitor) (2005)
Rocio CALLE GARCIA (Competitor) (2007)
Meritxell FERRE GASET (Competitor) (2006)
Chiara Lee GOMEZ ALVAREZ (Competitor) (2006)
Dennis GONZALEZ BONEU (Competitor) (2004)
Aurora LAZARO CABALEIRO (Competitor) (2006)
Lilou LLUI VALETTE (Competitor) (2006)
Valeria PARRA TELEGINA (Competitor) (2005)
Isabel Shuang CUI XU (Reserve) (2007)
Irene GARRIDO BENET (Reserve) (2005)

SWEDEN Alisa GALKINA (Competitor) (2008)
Thea-Noelle KARLSEN VICKTORSSON (Competitor) (2008)
David MARTINEZ DELGADO, (Competitor) (2007)
Felicia SORMAN (Competitor) (2006)
Filippa SPEYCHAL (Competitor) (2005)
Danai SYRIOPOULOU (Competitor) (2005)
Brianna VERGARA ROSAS (Competitor) (2007)
Pelagia WIDSTRAND (Competitor) (2008)

SWITZERLAND Anna-Sophia AESCHBACHER (Competitor) (2007)
Melody HALBEISEN (Competitor) (2007)
Lana HEIZMANN (Competitor) (2005)
Ixchel HONER (Competitor) (2007)
Aimee MICHEL (Competitor) (2007)
Lilou SCHENK (Competitor) (2007)
Svea URSPRUNG (Competitor) (2005)
Shirley ZAHND (Competitor) (2004)
Marie BOULLARD (Reserve) (2007)
Malya CHENAUX (Reserve) (2007)
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
MIXED DUET FREE ROUTINE FINAL

ENTRY LIST JUNIOR

FRANCE Quentin RAKOTOMALALA (Competitor) (2003)
Prune TAPIE (Competitor) (2007)

GREAT BRITAIN Beatrice CRASS (Competitor) (2004)
Ranjuo TOMBLIN (Competitor) (2005)

ITALY Ginevra MARCHETTI (Competitor) (2007)
Gabriele MINAK (Competitor) (2006)

SPAIN Maria BOFILL STRUB (Competitor) (2005)
Dennis GONZALEZ BONEU (Competitor) (2004)
Fernando DIAZ DEL RIO SOTO (Reserve) (2003)
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
ACROBATIC ROUTINE FINAL

ENTRY LIST JUNIOR

CROATIA Ana KANTIC (Competitor) (2006)
Nora LJUBETIC (Competitor) (2006)
Maja MRAKOVCIC (Competitor) (2005)
Klara OREHOVEC (Competitor) (2006)
Mia PIRI (Competitor) (2007)
Mia SEGARIC (Competitor) (2007)
Leona SORIC (Competitor) (2006)
Leonarda ZEC (Competitor) (2007)
Antea KOVIC (Reserve) (2007)
Katja RONCEVIC (Reserve) (2006)

GREAT BRITAIN Florence BLINKHORN (Competitor) (2007)
Lily HALASI (Competitor) (2007)
Holly HUGHES (Competitor) (2007)
Elena SMITH FERNANDEZ (Competitor) (2006)
Evie WALKER (Competitor) (2005)
Amelie WILLIAMS (Competitor) (2006)
Eve YOUNG (Competitor) (2007)
Cara ZEIDLER (Competitor) (2006)
Scarlet GARLAND (Reserve) (2006)
Emily TAYLOR (Reserve) (2006)

GREECE Thaleia DAMPALI (Competitor) (2007)
Eleni FRAGKAKI (Competitor) (2004)
Krystalenia GIALAMA (Competitor) (2004)
Athina KAMARINOPOULOU (Competitor) (2006)
Zoi KARANGELOU (Competitor) (2005)
Maria KARAPANAGIOTOU (Competitor) (2004)
Dimitra KARATZOGLOU (Competitor) (2006)
Ifigeneia KROMMYDAKI (Competitor) (2004)
Lydia Foteini PAPANASTASIOU (Competitor) (2005)
Sofia RIGAKOU (Competitor) (2007)

ITALY Beatrice ANDINA (Competitor) (2005)
Beatrice ESEGIO (Competitor) (2004)
Alessia MACCHI (Competitor) (2004)
Giorgia Lucia MACINO (Competitor) (2004)
Susanna PEDOTTI (Competitor) (2004)
Maria RIZEA SARAH (Competitor) (2007)
Sophie TABBIANI (Competitor) (2004)
Guilia VERNICE (Competitor) (2005)
Valentina BISI (Reserve) (2007)
Flaminia VERNICE (Reserve) (2007)

SPAIN Maria BOFILL STRUB (Competitor) (2005)
Fernando DIAZ DEL RIO SOTO (Competitor) (2003)
Irene GARRIDO BENET (Competitor) (2005)
Chiara Lee GOMEZ ALVAREZ (Competitor) (2006)
Dennis GONZALEZ BONEU (Competitor) (2004)
Aurora LAZARO CABALEIRO (Competitor) (2006)
Valeria PARRA TELEGINA (Competitor) (2005)
Marina SARMIENTO FIGUEREDO (Competitor) (2007)
Meritxell FERRE GASET (Reserve) (2006)
Lilou LLUI VALETTE (Reserve) (2006)

UKRAINE Oleksandra GORETSKA (Competitor) (2008)
Uliana HRYNISHYNA (Competitor) (2008)
Mariia HRYNISHYNA (Competitor) (2008)
Vladyslava KOCHERBA (Competitor) (2005)
Alisa KULYK (Competitor) (2008)
Yelyzaveta LYMAR (Competitor) (2005)
Oleksandra MAIOROVA (Competitor) (2005)
Ameliia VOLYNSKA (Competitor) (2005)
Mariia ZACHEPA (Competitor) (2006)
Mariia ZDOROVTSOVA (Competitor) (2007)
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
MALE SOLO FREE ROUTINE FINAL

ENTRY LIST JUNIOR

FRANCE Quentin RAKOTOMALALA (Competitor) (2003)

GREAT BRITAIN Ranjuo TOMBLIN (Competitor) (2005)

ISRAEL Yogev DAGAN (Competitor) (2007)

ITALY Filippo PELATI (Competitor) (2007)
Gabriele MINAK (Reserve) (2006)

SPAIN Dennis GONZALEZ BONEU (Competitor) (2004)
Fernando DIAZ DEL RIO SOTO (Reserve) (2003)

SWEDEN David MARTINEZ DELGADO, (Competitor) (2007)
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
MIXED DUET TECHNICAL ROUTINE FINAL

ENTRY LIST JUNIOR

FRANCE Quentin RAKOTOMALALA (Competitor) (2003)
Prune TAPIE (Competitor) (2007)

GERMANY Ninkovic OLIVERA (Competitor) (2007)
Wiehn ROBIN (Competitor) (2004)
Zehentner THEA (Reserve) (2004)

GREAT BRITAIN Beatrice CRASS (Competitor) (2004)
Ranjuo TOMBLIN (Competitor) (2005)

ITALY Ginevra MARCHETTI (Competitor) (2007)
Gabriele MINAK (Competitor) (2006)

SPAIN Maria BOFILL STRUB (Competitor) (2005)
Dennis GONZALEZ BONEU (Competitor) (2004)
Fernando DIAZ DEL RIO SOTO (Reserve) (2003)

SWEDEN David MARTINEZ DELGADO, (Competitor) (2007)
Brianna VERGARA ROSAS (Competitor) (2007)
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
DUET TECHNICAL ROUTINE FINAL

ENTRY LIST JUNIOR

BULGARIA Aleksa HRISTOVA (Competitor) (2004)
Simona MALEVA (Competitor) (2005)

CZECH REPUBLIC Diana CIPOVA (Competitor) (2005)
Julie LEWCZYSZYNOVA (Competitor) (2005)

FINLAND Nea KAMARAINEN (Competitor) (2006)
Mari MOILALA (Competitor) (2004)

GREAT BRITAIN Elena SMITH FERNANDEZ (Competitor) (2006)
Evie WALKER (Competitor) (2005)
Eve YOUNG (Reserve) (2007)

GREECE Maria KARAPANAGIOTOU (Competitor) (2004)
Ifigeneia KROMMYDAKI (Competitor) (2004)

HUNGARY Blanka BARBOCZ (Competitor) (2007)
Angelika BASTIANELLI (Competitor) (2008)

ITALY Alessia MACCHI (Competitor) (2004)
Susanna PEDOTTI (Competitor) (2004)
Flaminia VERNICE (Reserve) (2007)

LIECHTENSTEIN Noemi Katharina BUCHEL (Competitor) (2004)
Nadina Maria KLAUSER (Competitor) (2004)

LITHUANIA Migle DAMBRAUSKAITE (Competitor) (2006)
Lukne LIANDZBERGAITE (Competitor) (2006)

MALTA Zea MONTFORT (Competitor) (2008)
Emily RUGGIER (Competitor) (2007)

PORTUGAL Anna CARVALHO (Competitor) (2006)
Ines DUBINI (Competitor) (2005)

SLOVAKIA Chiara DIKY (Competitor) (2004)
Lea Anna KRAJCOVICOVA (Competitor) (2007)
Zofia STRAPEKOVA (Reserve) (2008)

SPAIN Meritxell FERRE GASET (Competitor) (2006)
Lilou LLUI VALETTE (Competitor) (2006)
Chiara Lee GOMEZ ALVAREZ (Reserve) (2006)

SWEDEN Alisa GALKINA (Competitor) (2008)
Thea-Noelle KARLSEN VICKTORSSON (Competitor) (2008)
Filippa SPEYCHAL (Reserve) (2005)
Danai SYRIOPOULOU (Reserve) (2005)

SWITZERLAND Lana HEIZMANN (Competitor) (2005)
Svea URSPRUNG (Competitor) (2005)

UKRAINE Alisa KULYK (Competitor) (2008)
Ameliia VOLYNSKA (Competitor) (2005)
Mariia ZACHEPA (Reserve) (2006)
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
DUET FREE PRELIMINARY

ENTRY LIST JUNIOR

AUSTRIA Alexandra SCHROTTER (Competitor) (2006)
Victoria SOBOTA (Competitor) (2007)

BULGARIA Aleksa HRISTOVA (Competitor) (2004)
Simona MALEVA (Competitor) (2005)

CZECH REPUBLIC Diana CIPOVA (Competitor) (2005)
Julie LEWCZYSZYNOVA (Competitor) (2005)

FINLAND Nea KAMARAINEN (Competitor) (2006)
Mari MOILALA (Competitor) (2004)

GERMANY Bleyer KLARA (Competitor) (2004)
Rovner SUSANA (Competitor) (2005)

GREAT BRITAIN Elena SMITH FERNANDEZ (Competitor) (2006)
Evie WALKER (Competitor) (2005)
Eve YOUNG (Reserve) (2007)

GREECE Maria KARAPANAGIOTOU (Competitor) (2004)
Ifigeneia KROMMYDAKI (Competitor) (2004)

HUNGARY Blanka BARBOCZ (Competitor) (2007)
Angelika BASTIANELLI (Competitor) (2008)

ITALY Alessia MACCHI (Competitor) (2004)
Susanna PEDOTTI (Competitor) (2004)
Maria RIZEA SARAH (Reserve) (2007)

LITHUANIA Migle DAMBRAUSKAITE (Competitor) (2006)
Lukne LIANDZBERGAITE (Competitor) (2006)

MALTA Zea MONTFORT (Competitor) (2008)
Emily RUGGIER (Competitor) (2007)

PORTUGAL Lara BOTELHO (Competitor) (2006)
Carlota FONSECA (Competitor) (2005)

SLOVAKIA Michaela BERNATHOVA (Competitor) (2008)
Zofia STRAPEKOVA (Competitor) (2008)
Veronika ASVANYIOVA (Reserve) (2008)

SPAIN Meritxell FERRE GASET (Competitor) (2006)
Lilou LLUI VALETTE (Competitor) (2006)
Chiara Lee GOMEZ ALVAREZ (Reserve) (2006)

SWEDEN Filippa SPEYCHAL (Competitor) (2005)
Danai SYRIOPOULOU (Competitor) (2005)

SWITZERLAND Melody HALBEISEN (Competitor) (2007)
Aimee MICHEL (Competitor) (2007)

UKRAINE Alisa KULYK (Competitor) (2008)
Ameliia VOLYNSKA (Competitor) (2005)
Mariia ZACHEPA (Reserve) (2006)
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